Alliance Manchester Business School

Module Name

BMANS80022

BMAN80022

BMAN80031

BMAN80031

BMAN80031

BMAN80062

BMAN80292

BMAN80292

BMAN80312

BMAN80312

Description

Case Study Research: Method and
Methodology

Case Study Research: Method and
Methodology

Knowledge Production and
Justification in Business and
Management Studies
(Epistemology)

Knowledge Production and
Justification in Business and
Management Studies
(Epistemology)

Knowledge Production and
Justification in Business and
Management Studies
(Epistemology)

Comparative Case Study Analysis

Advanced Finance Research
Seminar 2

Advanced Finance Research
Seminar 2

Advanced Corporate Finance

Advanced Corporate Finance

Activity

Type
Name

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

Postgraduate Research (PGR)
Research Training (RTP) Timetable

Activity
Dates
(Individual)

05/02/2021

12/02/2021

01/02/2021

08/02/2021

15/02/2021

03/02/2021

03/02/2021

10/02/2021

04/02/2021

11/02/2021

Scheduled
Days

Friday

Friday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Scheduled
Start Time

14:00

14:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

09:00

09:00

Scheduled
End Time

17:00

17:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

13:00

13:00

17:00

17:00

2nd Semester January 2021 - May 2021

Allocated Staff
Description

Prof Robert W

Scapens

Prof Robert W
Scapens

DR Laszlo Czaban

DR Laszlo Czaban

DR Laszlo Czaban

DR Laszlo Czaban

PROF lan Garrett

PROF lan Garrett

Prof Roberto Mura

Prof Roberto Mura

Allocated
Location
Description

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

Scheduled

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked
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Alliance Manchester Business School

Module Name

BMAN80312

BMAN80312

BMAN80312

BMAN80312

BMAN80312

BMAN80432

BMAN80432

BMANS80432

BMAN80502

BMAN80502

Description

Advanced Corporate Finance

Advanced Corporate Finance

Advanced Corporate Finance

Advanced Corporate Finance

Advanced Corporate Finance

Reviewing and Evaluating
Manuscripts

Reviewing and Evaluating
Manuscripts

Reviewing and Evaluating
Manuscripts

Structural Equation Modelling

Structural Equation Modelling

Activity

Type
Name

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LABORAT
ORY

ONLINE
LABORAT
ORY

Postgraduate Research (PGR)
Research Training (RTP) Timetable

Activity
Dates
(Individual)

18/02/2021

25/02/2021

04/03/2021

11/03/2021

18/03/2021

10/02/2021

24/02/2021

10/03/2021

30/04/2021

23/04/2021

Scheduled
Days

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Friday

Friday

Scheduled
Start Time

09:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

10:00

10:00

Scheduled
End Time

13:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

2nd Semester January 2021 - May 2021

Allocated Staff
Description

Dr Ning Gao

Prof Viet Dang

Prof Konstantinos
Stathopoulos

Dr Stefan Petry

Prof Roberto Mura

Dr Nuruzzaman
Nuruzzaman, Dr
Dimitrija Kalanoski

Dr Nuruzzaman
Nuruzzaman, Dr
Dimitrija Kalanoski

Dr Nuruzzaman
Nuruzzaman, Dr
Dimitrija Kalanoski

Prof Paul Irwing

Prof Paul Irwing

Allocated
Location
Description

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

ROOM
2.013

ROOM
2.013

Scheduled

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked
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Postgraduate Research (PGR)
Research Training (RTP) Timetable

Alliance Manchester Business School 2nd Semester January 2021 - May 2021

Allocated
Location
Description

Activity

Activity
Dates
(Individual)

Scheduled | Scheduled
BEWS Start Time

Scheduled
End Time

Allocated Staff

.. Scheduled
Description

Module Name Description Type

Name

BMANS80810,
BMAN80920

BMANS80810,
BMAN80920

BMANS80810,
BMAN80920

BMANS80810,
BMAN80920

Advanced Topicsin Science,
Technology and Innovation Policy
AND YEAR 2 Research and Policy
Seminar in Science, Technology
and Innovation Policy

Advanced Topicsin Science,
Technology and Innovation Policy
AND YEAR 2 Research and Policy
Seminar in Science, Technology
and Innovation Policy

Advanced Topicsin Science,
Technology and Innovation Policy
AND YEAR 2 Research and Policy
Seminar in Science, Technology
and Innovation Policy

Advanced Topicsin Science,
Technology and Innovation Policy
AND YEAR 2 Research and Policy
Seminar in Science, Technology
and Innovation Policy

ONLINE

TUTORIAL 01/03/2021 |Monday

ONLINE

SEMINAR 15/03/2021 'Monday

ONLINE

SEMINAR 26/04/2021 |Monday

ONLINE

SEMINAR 17/05/2021 'Monday

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

Dr Cornelia Lawson,
PROF Philip Shapira

Dr Cornelia Lawson,
PROF Philip Shapira

Dr Cornelia Lawson,
PROF Philip Shapira

Dr Cornelia Lawson,
PROF Philip Shapira

online

online

online

online

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked
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Alliance Manchester Business School

Module Name

BMANS80810,
BMAN80920

BMAN80842

BMAN80842

BMAN80842

BMAN80842

BMAN80842

BMAN80842

Description

Advanced Topicsin Science,
Technology and Innovation Policy
AND YEAR 2 Research and Policy
Seminar in Science, Technology
and Innovation Policy

Accounting Research Seminar
Market Based Accounting Research

Accounting Research Seminar
Market Based Accounting Research

Accounting Research Seminar
Market Based Accounting Research

Accounting Research Seminar
Market Based Accounting Research

Accounting Research Seminar
Market Based Accounting Research

Accounting Research Seminar
Market Based Accounting Research

Activity

Type
Name

ONLINE
SEMINAR

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

Postgraduate Research (PGR)
Research Training (RTP) Timetable

Activity
Dates
(Individual)

15/02/2021

02/02/2021

09/02/2021

16/02/2021

23/02/2021

02/03/2021

09/03/2021

Scheduled
Days

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Scheduled
Start Time

13:30

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

Scheduled
End Time

15:30

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

2nd Semester January 2021 - May 2021

Allocated Staff
Description

Dr Cornelia Lawson,
PROF Philip Shapira

Prof Edward Lee

Prof Edward Lee

Prof Edward Lee

Prof Edward Lee

Prof Edward Lee

Prof Edward Lee

Allocated
Location
Description

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

Scheduled

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked
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Alliance Manchester Business School

Module Name

BMAN80842

BMAN80842

BMAN80842

BMAN80842

BMANS80900

BMAN80900

BMANS80900

BMANS80900

BMAN80900

BMANS80900

BMANS80900

Description

Accounting Research Seminar

Market Based Accounting Research

Accounting Research Seminar

Market Based Accounting Research

Accounting Research Seminar

Market Based Accounting Research

Accounting Research Seminar

Market Based Accounting Research

Advanced Accounting Research
Seminar

Advanced Accounting Research
Seminar

Advanced Accounting Research
Seminar

Advanced Accounting Research
Seminar

Advanced Accounting Research
Seminar

Advanced Accounting Research
Seminar

Advanced Accounting Research
Seminar

Activity

Type
Name

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
LECTURE

ONLINE
SEMINAR

ONLINE
SEMINAR

ONLINE
SEMINAR

ONLINE
SEMINAR

ONLINE
SEMINAR

ONLINE
SEMINAR

ONLINE
SEMINAR

Postgraduate Research (PGR)
Research Training (RTP) Timetable

Activity
Dates
(Individual)

16/03/2021

23/03/2021

20/04/2021

27/04/2021

03/02/2021

10/02/2021

17/02/2021

24/02/2021

03/03/2021

10/03/2021

17/03/2021

Scheduled
Days

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Scheduled
Start Time

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

Scheduled
End Time

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

2nd Semester January 2021 - May 2021

Allocated Staff
Description

Prof Edward Lee

Prof Edward Lee

Prof Edward Lee

Prof Edward Lee

Prof Robert W
Scapens

Prof Robert W
Scapens

Dr ChunlLei Yang

Prof Paolo
Quattrone

Dr Matteo Ronzani

Prof Brendan
O'dwyer

Prof Brendan
O'dwyer

Allocated
Location
Description

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

online

Scheduled

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked
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Alliance Manchester Business School Postgraduate Research (PGR) 2nd Semester January 2021 - May 2021
Research Training (RTP) Timetable

Activity Activity Allocated

Scheduled | Scheduled | Scheduled Allocated Staff
Module Name Description Type Dates cheauie ne u.e cene 'ue oca .e : d Location | Scheduled
. BEW Start Time | End Time Description ..
Name | (Individual) Description

Advanced Accounting Research ONLINE Prof Brendan

BMANS80900 Seminar SEMINAR 24/03/2021 |Wednesday |11:00 13:00 O'dwyer online Checked

BMANS0900 ?:;?::fdAccountingResearCh ?E'\:\;:EiR 21/04/2021 |Wednesday | 11:00 13:00 gfg:viz"da” online Checked
Advanced Topicsin Scier?ce, ‘

EB;mngzig’ ZT\ICI;”\](CE)XI)Rg; :r:sje:‘r:ﬁvaa:;o:ollaizl\:cy ?L';'TL(')'\QTAL 01/03/2021 |Monday  |13:30 15:30 E;g?;nheilliiz;ah"‘;:?:'a' online Checked

Seminar in Science, Technology
and Innovation Policy

Advanced Topicsin Science,

Technology and Innovation Policy ONLINE Dr Cornelia Lawson,

AND YEAR 2 R h Poli 1 2021 M 13: 15: li heck
VEAF fesearc and Policy SEMINAR 5/03/20 onday 3:30 5:30 PROF Philip Shapira online Checked
Seminar in Science, Technology

and Innovation Policy

BMANS80920,
BMANS80810

Advanced Topicsin Science,

Technology and Innovation Policy ONLINE Dr Cornelia Lawson,

AND YEAR 2 R h Poli 2 4/2021 (M 13: 15: li heck
VEAF fesearc and Policy SEMINAR 6/04/20 onday 3:30 5:30 PROF Philip Shapira online Checked
Seminar in Science, Technology

and Innovation Policy

BMANS80920,
BMANS80810
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Alliance Manchester Business School Postgraduate Research (PGR) 2nd Semester January 2021 - May 2021
Research Training (RTP) Timetable

Activity Activity Allocated

Scheduled | Scheduled | Scheduled Allocated Staff
Module Name Description Type Dates cheauie ne u.e cene 'ue oca .e : d Location | Scheduled
. BEW Start Time | End Time Description ..
Name | (Individual) Description

Advanced Topicsin Science,

Technology and Innovation Policy ONLINE Dr Cornelia Lawson,

AND YEAR 2 R h and Poli 17/05/2021 Mond 13:30 15:30 li Checked
YEAR2 Research and Policy |\ ap (17/05/ onday PROF Philip Shapira |°"' "¢ ecke
Seminar in Science, Technology

and Innovation Policy

BMAN80920,
BMAN80810

Advanced Topicsin Science,

Technology and Innovation Policy ONLINE Dr Cornelia Lawson,

AND YEAR 2 R h and Poli 15/02/2021 Mond 13:30 15:30 li Checked
YEAR2 Research and Policy |\ ap 115/02/ onday PROF Philip Shapira |°"' "¢ ecke
Seminar in Science, Technology

and Innovation Policy

BMAN80920,
BMAN80810

Advanced Methods in Science, ONLINE

BMAN80962 |Technology and Innovation Policy |LABORAT |20/05/2021 |Thursday |09:00 16:00 PROF Philip Shapira |online Checked
Analysis ORY
Advanced Methods in Science, ONLINE
BMAN80962 |Technology and Innovation Policy |LABORAT |21/05/2021 |Friday 09:00 16:00 PROF Philip Shapira |online Checked
Analysis ORY
Advanced Methodsin Science, ONLINE
BMAN80962 |Technologyand Innovation Policy SEMINAR 04/06/2021 |Friday 09:00 12:00 PROF Philip Shapira |online Checked
Analysis
ONLINE
BMAN80992 |Multiple Regression LABORAT [19/03/2021 |Friday 10:00 17:00 Prof Paul Irwing online Checked
ORY
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Alliance Manchester Business School Postgraduate Research (PGR) 2nd Semester January 2021 - May 2021
Research Training (RTP) Timetable

L. Activity Activity Scheduled | Scheduled | Scheduled Allocated Staff AIIoca.ted
Module Name Description Type Dates ) . L. Location |Scheduled
. BEW Start Time | End Time Description ..
Name | (Individual) Description
ONLINE
BMAN80992 |Multiple Regression LABORAT (26/03/2021 |Friday 10:00 17:00 Prof Paul Irwing online Checked
ORY
Introduction to Qualitative Data | ONLINE , . .
BMAN88132 Analysis using NVivo LECTURE 04/03/2021 |Thursday |09:30 16:30 Elizabeth Wiredu online Checked
ONLINE
BMAN88152 |Exploratory Factor Analysis LABORAT |05/03/2021 |Friday 10:00 17:00 Prof Paul Irwing online Checked
ORY
ONLINE
BMAN88152 |Exploratory Factor Analysis LABORAT [12/03/2021 |Friday 10:00 17:00 Prof Paul Irwing online Checked
ORY

Partial least squares structural ONLINE
BMAN88162 |equation modelling (PLS-SEM) TUTORIAL 04/02/2021 |Thursday |09:00 17:00 Dr Christian Ringle |online Checked
Using SmartPLS 3

Partial least squares structural ONLINE
BMAN88162 |equation modelling (PLS-SEM) TUTORIAL 05/02/2021 |Friday 09:00 17:00 Dr Christian Ringle |online Checked
Using SmartPLS 3
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