Module Name	Description	Activity Type Name	Activity Dates (Individual)	Scheduled Days	Scheduled Start Time	Scheduled End Time	Allocated Staff Description	Allocated Location Description	Scheduled
BMAN80022	Case Study Research: Method and Methodology	ONLINE LECTURE	05/02/2021	Friday	14:00	17:00	Prof Robert W Scapens	online	Checked
BMAN80022	Case Study Research: Method and Methodology	ONLINE LECTURE	12/02/2021	Friday	14:00	17:00	Prof Robert W Scapens	online	Checked
BMAN80031	Knowledge Production and Justification in Business and Management Studies (Epistemology)	ONLINE LECTURE	01/02/2021	Monday	10:00	14:00	DR Laszlo Czaban	online	Checked
BMAN80031	Knowledge Production and Justification in Business and Management Studies (Epistemology)	ONLINE LECTURE	08/02/2021	Monday	10:00	14:00	DR Laszlo Czaban	online	Checked
BMAN80031	Knowledge Production and Justification in Business and Management Studies (Epistemology)	ONLINE LECTURE	15/02/2021	Monday	10:00	14:00	DR Laszlo Czaban	online	Checked
BMAN80062	Comparative Case Study Analysis	ONLINE LECTURE	03/02/2021	Wednesday	10:00	16:00	DR Laszlo Czaban	online	Checked
BMAN80292	Advanced Finance Research Seminar 2	ONLINE LECTURE	03/02/2021	Wednesday	10:00	13:00	PROF Ian Garrett	online	Checked
BMAN80292	Advanced Finance Research Seminar 2	ONLINE LECTURE	10/02/2021	Wednesday	10:00	13:00	PROF Ian Garrett	online	Checked
BMAN80312	Advanced Corporate Finance	ONLINE LECTURE	04/02/2021	Thursday	09:00	17:00	Prof Roberto Mura	online	Checked
BMAN80312	Advanced Corporate Finance	ONLINE LECTURE	11/02/2021	Thursday	09:00	17:00	Prof Roberto Mura	online	Checked

Module Name	Description	Activity Type Name	Activity Dates (Individual)	Scheduled Days	Scheduled Start Time	Scheduled End Time	Allocated Staff Description	Allocated Location Description	Scheduled
BMAN80312	Advanced Corporate Finance	ONLINE LECTURE	18/02/2021	Thursday	09:00	13:00	Dr Ning Gao	online	Checked
BMAN80312	Advanced Corporate Finance	ONLINE LECTURE	25/02/2021	Thursday	13:00	17:00	Prof Viet Dang	online	Checked
BMAN80312	Advanced Corporate Finance	ONLINE LECTURE	04/03/2021	Thursday	13:00	17:00	Prof Konstantinos Stathopoulos	online	Checked
BMAN80312	Advanced Corporate Finance	ONLINE LECTURE	11/03/2021	Thursday	13:00	17:00	Dr Stefan Petry	online	Checked
BMAN80312	Advanced Corporate Finance	ONLINE LECTURE	18/03/2021	Thursday	13:00	17:00	Prof Roberto Mura	online	Checked
BMAN80432	Reviewing and Evaluating Manuscripts	ONLINE LECTURE	10/02/2021	Wednesday	14:00	17:00	Dr Nuruzzaman Nuruzzaman, Dr Dimitrija Kalanoski	online	Checked
BMAN80432	Reviewing and Evaluating Manuscripts	ONLINE LECTURE	24/02/2021	Wednesday	14:00	17:00	Dr Nuruzzaman Nuruzzaman, Dr Dimitrija Kalanoski	online	Checked
BMAN80432	Reviewing and Evaluating Manuscripts	ONLINE LECTURE	10/03/2021	Wednesday	14:00	17:00	Dr Nuruzzaman Nuruzzaman, Dr Dimitrija Kalanoski	online	Checked
BMAN80502	Structural Equation Modelling	ONLINE LABORAT ORY	30/04/2021	Friday	10:00	17:00	Prof Paul Irwing	ROOM 2.013	Checked
BMAN80502	Structural Equation Modelling	ONLINE LABORAT ORY	23/04/2021	Friday	10:00	17:00	Prof Paul Irwing	ROOM 2.013	Checked

Module Name	Description	Activity Type Name	Activity Dates (Individual)	Scheduled Days	Scheduled Start Time	Scheduled End Time	Allocated Staff Description	Allocated Location Description	Scheduled
BMAN80810, BMAN80920	Advanced Topics in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy AND YEAR 2 Research and Policy Seminar in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy	ONLINE TUTORIAL	01/03/2021	Monday	13:30	15:30	Dr Cornelia Lawson, PROF Philip Shapira	online	Checked
BMAN80810, BMAN80920	Advanced Topics in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy AND YEAR 2 Research and Policy Seminar in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy	ONLINE SEMINAR	15/03/2021	Monday	13:30	15:30	Dr Cornelia Lawson, PROF Philip Shapira	online	Checked
BMAN80810, BMAN80920	Advanced Topics in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy AND YEAR 2 Research and Policy Seminar in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy	ONLINE SEMINAR	26/04/2021	Monday	13:30	15:30	Dr Cornelia Lawson, PROF Philip Shapira	online	Checked
BMAN80810, BMAN80920	Advanced Topics in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy AND YEAR 2 Research and Policy Seminar in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy	ONLINE SEMINAR	17/05/2021	Monday	13:30	15:30	Dr Cornelia Lawson, PROF Philip Shapira	online	Checked

Module Name	Description	Activity Type Name	Activity Dates (Individual)	Scheduled Days	Scheduled Start Time	Scheduled End Time	Allocated Staff Description	Allocated Location Description	Scheduled
BMAN80810, BMAN80920	Advanced Topics in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy AND YEAR 2 Research and Policy Seminar in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy	ONLINE SEMINAR	15/02/2021	Monday	13:30	15:30	Dr Cornelia Lawson, PROF Philip Shapira	online	Checked
BMAN80842	Accounting Research Seminar Market Based Accounting Research	ONLINE LECTURE	02/02/2021	Tuesday	14:00	16:00	Prof Edward Lee	online	Checked
BMAN80842	Accounting Research Seminar Market Based Accounting Research	ONLINE LECTURE	09/02/2021	Tuesday	14:00	16:00	Prof Edward Lee	online	Checked
BMAN80842	Accounting Research Seminar Market Based Accounting Research	ONLINE LECTURE	16/02/2021	Tuesday	14:00	16:00	Prof Edward Lee	online	Checked
BMAN80842	Accounting Research Seminar Market Based Accounting Research	ONLINE LECTURE	23/02/2021	Tuesday	14:00	16:00	Prof Edward Lee	online	Checked
BMAN80842	Accounting Research Seminar Market Based Accounting Research	ONLINE LECTURE	02/03/2021	Tuesday	14:00	16:00	Prof Edward Lee	online	Checked
BMAN80842	Accounting Research Seminar Market Based Accounting Research	ONLINE LECTURE	09/03/2021	Tuesday	14:00	16:00	Prof Edward Lee	online	Checked

2nd Semester January 2021 - May 2021

Module Name	Description	Activity Type Name	Activity Dates (Individual)	Scheduled Days	Scheduled Start Time	Scheduled End Time	Allocated Staff Description	Allocated Location Description	Scheduled
BMAN80842	Accounting Research Seminar Market Based Accounting Research	ONLINE LECTURE	16/03/2021	Tuesday	14:00	16:00	Prof Edward Lee	online	Checked
BMAN80842	Accounting Research Seminar Market Based Accounting Research	ONLINE LECTURE	23/03/2021	Tuesday	14:00	16:00	Prof Edward Lee	online	Checked
BMAN80842	Accounting Research Seminar Market Based Accounting Research	ONLINE LECTURE	20/04/2021	Tuesday	14:00	16:00	Prof Edward Lee	online	Checked
BMAN80842	Accounting Research Seminar Market Based Accounting Research	ONLINE LECTURE	27/04/2021	Tuesday	14:00	16:00	Prof Edward Lee	online	Checked
BMAN80900	Advanced Accounting Research Seminar	ONLINE SEMINAR	03/02/2021	Wednesday	11:00	13:00	Prof Robert W Scapens	online	Checked
BMAN80900	Advanced Accounting Research Seminar	ONLINE SEMINAR	10/02/2021	Wednesday	11:00	13:00	Prof Robert W Scapens	online	Checked
BMAN80900	Advanced Accounting Research Seminar	ONLINE SEMINAR	17/02/2021	Wednesday	11:00	13:00	Dr ChunLei Yang	online	Checked
BMAN80900	Advanced Accounting Research Seminar	ONLINE SEMINAR	24/02/2021	Wednesday	11:00	13:00	Prof Paolo Quattrone	online	Checked
BMAN80900	Advanced Accounting Research Seminar	ONLINE SEMINAR	03/03/2021	Wednesday	11:00	13:00	Dr Matteo Ronzani	online	Checked
BMAN80900	Advanced Accounting Research Seminar	ONLINE SEMINAR	10/03/2021	Wednesday	11:00	13:00	Prof Brendan O'dwyer	online	Checked
BMAN80900	Advanced Accounting Research Seminar	ONLINE SEMINAR	17/03/2021	Wednesday	11:00	13:00	Prof Brendan O'dwyer	online	Checked

Module Name	Description	Activity Type Name	Activity Dates (Individual)	Scheduled Days	Scheduled Start Time	Scheduled End Time	Allocated Staff Description	Allocated Location Description	Scheduled
BMAN80900	Advanced Accounting Research Seminar	ONLINE SEMINAR	24/03/2021	Wednesday	11:00	13:00	Prof Brendan O'dwyer	online	Checked
BMAN80900	Advanced Accounting Research Seminar	ONLINE SEMINAR	21/04/2021	Wednesday	11:00	13:00	Prof Brendan O'dwyer	online	Checked
BMAN80920, BMAN80810	Advanced Topics in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy AND YEAR 2 Research and Policy Seminar in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy	ONLINE TUTORIAL	01/03/2021	Monday	13:30	15:30	Dr Cornelia Lawson, PROF Philip Shapira	online	Checked
BMAN80920, BMAN80810	Advanced Topics in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy AND YEAR 2 Research and Policy Seminar in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy	ONLINE SEMINAR	15/03/2021	Monday	13:30	15:30	Dr Cornelia Lawson, PROF Philip Shapira	online	Checked
BMAN80920, BMAN80810	Advanced Topics in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy AND YEAR 2 Research and Policy Seminar in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy	ONLINE SEMINAR	26/04/2021	Monday	13:30	15:30	Dr Cornelia Lawson, PROF Philip Shapira	online	Checked

Module Name	Description	Activity Type Name	Activity Dates (Individual)	Scheduled Days	Scheduled Start Time	Scheduled End Time	Allocated Staff Description	Allocated Location Description	Scheduled
BMAN80920, BMAN80810	Advanced Topics in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy AND YEAR 2 Research and Policy Seminar in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy	ONLINE SEMINAR	17/05/2021	Monday	13:30	15:30	Dr Cornelia Lawson, PROF Philip Shapira	online	Checked
BMAN80920, BMAN80810	Advanced Topics in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy AND YEAR 2 Research and Policy Seminar in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy	ONLINE SEMINAR	15/02/2021	Monday	13:30	15:30	Dr Cornelia Lawson, PROF Philip Shapira	online	Checked
BMAN80962	Advanced Methods in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy Analysis	ONLINE LABORAT ORY	20/05/2021	Thursday	09:00	16:00	PROF Philip Shapira	online	Checked
BMAN80962	Advanced Methods in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy Analysis	ONLINE LABORAT ORY	21/05/2021	Friday	09:00	16:00	PROF Philip Shapira	online	Checked
BMAN80962	Advanced Methods in Science, Technology and Innovation Policy Analysis	ONLINE SEMINAR	04/06/2021	Friday	09:00	12:00	PROF Philip Shapira	online	Checked
BMAN80992	Multiple Regression	ONLINE LABORAT ORY	19/03/2021	Friday	10:00	17:00	Prof Paul Irwing	online	Checked

Module Name	Description	Activity Type Name	Activity Dates (Individual)	Scheduled Days	Scheduled Start Time	Scheduled End Time	Allocated Staff Description	Allocated Location Description	Scheduled
BMAN80992	Multiple Regression	ONLINE LABORAT ORY	26/03/2021	Friday	10:00	17:00	Prof Paul Irwing	online	Checked
BMAN88132	Introduction to Qualitative Data Analysis using NVivo	ONLINE LECTURE	04/03/2021	Thursday	09:30	16:30	Elizabeth Wiredu	online	Checked
BMAN88152	Exploratory Factor Analysis	ONLINE LABORAT ORY	05/03/2021	Friday	10:00	17:00	Prof Paul Irwing	online	Checked
BMAN88152	Exploratory Factor Analysis	ONLINE LABORAT ORY	12/03/2021	Friday	10:00	17:00	Prof Paul Irwing	online	Checked
BMAN88162	Partial least squares structural equation modelling (PLS-SEM) Using SmartPLS 3	ONLINE TUTORIAL	04/02/2021	Thursday	09:00	17:00	Dr Christian Ringle	online	Checked
BMAN88162	Partial least squares structural equation modelling (PLS-SEM) Using SmartPLS 3	ONLINE TUTORIAL	05/02/2021	Friday	09:00	17:00	Dr Christian Ringle	online	Checked